0.75 ± 0.05
(.030 ± .002)
How to Order
FW 10 A 7R50 J A
Model
 FW =  Fusible
  Wirewound
Rated Power
 10 = 1.0 Watts
 20 = 2.0 Watts
 30 = 3.0 Watts
 50 = 5.0 Watts
 70 = 7.0 Watts
Pin Style
 A = Axial
Resistance Code
 • R<100 ohms:
  “R” represents decimal point
  (examples:  7R50 = 7.5 ohms)
 • R≥100 ohms:
  First three digits are signifi cant,
  fourth digit represents number of
  zeros to follow
  (example: 1000 = 100 ohms)
Resistance Tolerance
 J = ±5 %
Packaging
 A = Ammo Pack
       • 1,000 pcs./box: FW10, FW20, FW30
        • 500 pcs./box: FW50, FW70
Resistance Value
(Ohms)
Resistance
Code
4.7 4R70
5.1 5R10
5.6 5R60
6.2 6R20
6.8 6R80
7.5 7R50
8.2 8R20
9.1 9R10
10 10R0
Popular Values
user